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SCHAEFFLER AG NPV (NON VTG PRF SHS)

ISIN: DEOO0OSHA0159

Overview

2024/04/25 17:30:00

Price
6.3075 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.39% (-0.03)

DEOOOSHA0159
SHA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Automotive
Stock

1,038 EUR

GERMANY DAX

6.15 EUR (5,000)
6.465 EUR (5,000)
6.3275 EUR
6.3275 EUR
6.3075 EUR
6.3325 EUR

6.505 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=102670271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000SHA0159&ID_NOTATION=144835651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000SHA0159&ID_NOTATION=144835651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae9c0d607e65a590d3764fd9314a410b84d5ec6bc90c79f85f50dcb2325f5eb3&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f4d7e4d177f1ac57&time=1714187348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f1b4f92c8e4fc92da56aac083aec1ac7f48e9b2157d870143316b4ff2e5a4ea&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3708efd3f7b5c57f0&time=1714187348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0acb3b771c4d20b190358f96577fc31c6af12ebe49cb6c2233165cc9f9897564&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=876facbb052a1e3b9&time=1714187348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eca133dee9c3d82f4a2643cbe73eea5e297672fbe17f4271357af3031ee6ece3&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94f4fee1f61df8cb2&time=1714187348&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4d4652d3ce2e6c7147485a75643eda83a4d830decf53d4d21e499824ef6bfd5&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c685aaa82f06eef4&time=1714187348&tool=RSC

SCHAEFFLER AG NPV (NON VTG PRF SHS)

Details

2024/04/25 17:30:00

Price
6.3075 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.39% (-0.03)

ISIN DEOOOSHA0159
Symbol SHA
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,038 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.15 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.465 EUR (5,000)
Open 6.3275 EUR
High 6.3275 EUR
Low 6.3075 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.3325 EUR
VWAP 6.505 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.07% -5.08% -21.16%
Perf (abs.) +1.10 -0.34 -1.69
Beta 0.91 0.89 1.22
Volatility 26.00 26.06  33.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

6.2680 EUR (0)
6.3017 EUR (0)

5.9812 EUR (10,338)
5.7275 EUR (5,064)
6.7375 EUR (2024/03/01)
5.4400 EUR (2024/01/08)
6.7375 EUR (2024/03/01)
4.7950 EUR (2023/10/31)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:38 6.255EUR 2.86 665

04/25
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 6.265 EUR 0.00 2

04/25
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 6.265 EUR 1.30 251

04/25
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55 6.24 EUR  0.06 79

04/25
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55 7.275 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144835651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144235341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143961131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144344981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197906331

SCHAEFFLER AG NPV (NON VTG PRF SHS)

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/01

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

08:01

17:30

08:16

08:13

18:58

15:30

17:44

17:44

19:32

21:52

6.345 EUR

6.3075 EUR

6.285 EUR

6.30 EUR

6.27 EUR

6.85 USD

6.275 EUR

6.275 EUR

6.215 EUR

6.24 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144344980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144422389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144422388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143953534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146910595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144235340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144344982

SCHAEFFLER AG NPV (NON VTG PRF SHS)

Company profile

Company Logo

SCHAEFFLER

Contact Details
SCHAEFFLER AG

Industriestrasse 1-3 - 91074
Herzogenaurach

Telefon: +49-9132-82-0
Fax: +
E-mail: info.de@schaeffler.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Klaus
Rosenfeld

Astrid
Fontaine

Stefan
Spindler

Andreas
Schick

Claus Bauer
Jens Schiiler

Matthias Zink

Uwe Wagner

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Georg F. W.
Schaeffler
Alexander Putz
Bernd Gottschalk
Holger
Engelmann

Tong Zhang
Andrea Grimm
Barbara Resch
Helga Schonhoff
Jurgen Schenk
Jurgen Wechsler
Katherina Reiche
Markus Zirkel
Robin Stalker
Sabine Bendiek
Susanne Lau
Thomas H6hn

Ulrich Schopplein

Ulrike Hasbargen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info.de@schaeffler.com

	SCHAEFFLER AG NPV (NON VTG PRF SHS)
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



